Rule 2.29

(a) Insert futl name(s) and
address{es} of
administrator(s)

*Delete as applicable

Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2 ° 1 6 B

Name of Company Company Number
Propeller Holdings Linmited 06441215
In the Court case number (For court use only)
High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
Distnct Registry 132 0f 2014
[full name of court]

we'?
lan Schofield of BDO LLP, 1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

Francis Graham Newton of BDO LLP, 1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, L511 5RU
attach a copy of"

*the statement(s) of affairs;

n respect of the admmistration of the above company

4

Joint Admlmstrator

Dated Qq \kuﬁ“f 10"‘//
- '

Signed

Contact Details lan Schofield
You d: t have tact infi 4 in th
ro cmerlte bt i Sou it vl el Commrres e |1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

to contact you {f there s a query on the form  The

contact information that you give will be visible to Tel 0113 244 3839
searchers of the public record

DX Number DX Exchange

TR -

Compantes House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
30.‘07!2014

COMPANIES HOUSE

Doc Ref Form 2 16B  Notice of statemant of affairs doc Rev 11/08




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs 2 ° 1 4 B

Name of Company Company Number
Propeller Holdings Lirmted 06441215
In the Court case number (For court use only}
High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
District Registry 132 of 2014
{full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of

) mett name and acaress @ Propeller Holdings Limited of 1 Bridgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

company
) Insert date on the ™ 10 February 2014, the date that the Company entered admimistration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at ! 10 February 2014 the date that the Company
entered administration.

Filvame (O ézwkbs
Signed /

Dated é/é //Lf-
[/

"AZDTAIN ST
A28 30/07/20%4 #59
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

Doc Ref Form 2 148 - S1atemert of Affairs doc Res 11110




A - Summary of assets of Propeller Holdings Limited

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Intercompany Debtors

Estimated totatl assets available for preferential creditors

Stgnature Date

Book Value Estimated to realise
£ £
1,133,724 0
1,133,724 0

Doc Ref Form 2 148 - Statement of Aflars. doc Rev 02/09




A1 - Summary of liabilities of Propeller Holdings Limited

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry down)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges:
FW Capital

Estimated deficiency/surplus after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Estimated assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany Creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature Date

Estimated to realise
£
£ 0
£
0 0
£ 0
0
£ 0
416,035
£  (416,035)
0
£ 0
115,806 115,806
£ (115,806)
(416,035)
£ (531,841)
637 637
£ (531,204)

Doc Ref Form 2 148 -

Staternent of Affars doc Rev 02/09

~
———



BO/T0 482 S0P RHEJJY JO JUBLIBIEIS - GF | T W04 Oy 200

=11:1q| aineubis
We1ES 3 pJemio) pSLLIED JuUNOWY / JEI01
000°0653 01 dn L 10T ainjuaqga(] GEO'9LY DAL 014D J)pIe) 93e|d %ied 9L0b| ‘asnoH yBlapen puny jejided md
¥/N YIN SUON 908G 1 NAS 1157 5pa3a7 ‘aue Jajep ‘@dejd Jajemaspug | pajywn (g9) ey19do.d
AILIND3S TEVYE: | o31pald Aq {3) “(apodysod Yjm)
Jo ameA fundes ateg | pay Aunoas Aue jo sjle3ag | IGep O Junowy $534ppY JUBLIE}D JO JOJP3LD JO SWEN

“uolssassod s, Auedwior oy ul Auadoad 19A0 a3 JO UOIUS3S] BUIWLIETY SI03IP1D PUD SIDIAISS 10 SPOOE JO A)ddns o JO aoueApe

ut pied sjunowe Supie)d SISLW0ISNI PUD sJUSWSAIBe J)es jeUoIIPUOI Jo BUISE) 19318YD ‘aseyaind-aliy JApun SIO3P3ID (i AJIUSPI pUe S103iP3aId 1@ APN)DUL ISNW NOA 190N

pajiwi] sSulpjoH J2j)adoid jo sio3patd Auedwo) - g

PR S



B0/20 ADY 50D SIEHNY JO UBLOIBIS G| Z UG Joy 200

ajeq amneubis
th.mo pJeMIO) POLLIED JUNOWY /1810
0S ££9
sateys dy Areutpig 00°9L 009°L ¥35 7751 AQIayIam ‘uouaxdig ‘asnoy ewuiiip umpoon Auopuy
saseys d| Aeutpig 009 009°'L N1S 9HA wewing Auno) ‘aBeip 119 ‘o8e10) 350y sayooug ped
saseys d| Areulpio £€° 141 £eL's Y3T TIN 2UAL uod() 213SEIMIN ‘pUCWISI ‘peoy dled PIaY LT uoidn dutyd
saleys
d} Aleuipio 3uaia)a.d Ll $iE LIP'LE DAt 0142 jlpae) ‘ade)d ed 910¥ 4 ‘asnoy ySiapeo punj jevde) md
(6] P13y saJeys (apodsod ym}
P13y saJeys Jo sjelaq 3njeA Jeulwon 40 J1aguinN $S2.4ppY 13pjoyaJeys Jo alenN

pajlwi] sBulpjoH Jajjadold jo siapjoyaseys Auedwo?) - 9

—

A

i or 2

Mo .S



